IP65 LED 110V Corrosion Proof
Code Wattage Lumen
S25W-5F-110V 25W 2750LM
Features
• 110Lm /W
• IP65 rating
• Hinged diffuser and tray
• 110V is suitable for construction sites etc.
• Supplied with stainless steel mounting brackets
• Multiple gland entry points at both ends
• Yellow Housing
• Impact rating IK08
• Colour Temp: 4000k
• 3 Year Warranty
IP65
C O M P L I A N T
3
Solas Geal Distribution Ltd, Unit 7 & 8 Ashbourne Business Centre, Ballybin Road, Ashbourne, Co. Meath, A84 YP58, Ireland.
SGD Solas Geal UK Ltd, Unit 32 Junction One  Business Park, Valley Road, Birkenhead, Wirral, Merseyside, UK, CH41 7ED.
Tel: +353 1 8357447. UK Ph: 0330 551 7000. Fax: 00353 1 8357448. Email: info@sgd.ie. Website: www.sgd.ie
ErP
C O M P L I A N T
S25-5F-110V
S2
5-
5F
-1
10
V
2750Lm
25w
2 110
1550mm
960mm
70mm
72mm
90%
Energy Saving
Instant Start
Compatible
>80
Ra
Rendering
Index
960mm
S25-5F-110V
IP65 25W LED 110V CORROSION PROOF 2750LM
IP65 25W LED 110V CORROSION PROOF 2750LM
110
S
O
U
R
C
E
S
25W
-5F-110V
ABCDEFG
2019/2015
ACDE
kW
h/1000h
2
5
E
S
O
U
R
C
E
S
25W
-5F-110V
ABCDEFG
2019/2015
ACDE
kW
h/1000h
2
5
E
2YR GUARANTEE
S25-5F-110V
S2
5-
5F
-1
10
V
2750Lm
25w
2 110
1550mm
960mm
70mm
72mm
90%
Energy Saving
Instant Start
Compatible
>80
Ra
Rendering
Index
960mm
S25-5F-110V
IP65 25W LED 110V CORROSION PROOF 2750LM
IP65 25W LED 110V CORROSION PROOF 2750LM
110
2YR GUARANTEE
EU/Irish
version
UK
version
25W
2750 lm
25W
Compatible
10000
Switching
Cycle
90%
Energy Saving
50000
Life Time Instant Start
LED
>80
Ra
Rendering
Index